CONCOURS AFD. S.1J.S. NOVEMBER 2010
Combinatie baan K.K.G.

Klasse: E

Pl.  Naam

1) M. Vossers

2) M. Hendriksen
3) C.G. Doppen-Weikamp
4) J.B. Korten

5) H. van der Waal
6) M. van Ussen
7) J. Harmsen

8) E. Teerink

9) B.H.R. West
10) R.R.H. Vredegoor
11) J.Th. Breukelaar
12) G.J. Wopereis
13) B. Hartelman

14) H. Bongers

15) D. van der Houwen
16) G.J. Weyers

17) H.M. Kock

18) W. Legters

19) G.W. Bultenijr.
20) M.J. Eskes

21) P. Kreeftenberg
22) C.Weening

23) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
24) A.J. Talens

25) F. van Braak

26) E.H.T. Kuster
27) W. Mulder

28) T.H.F. Jansen
29) R. Vriezen

30) G.E.J. Jansen
31) M. Noteboom
32) H.J. Keurntjes
33) B. Kraayenbrink
34) W. Holthausen
35) L.H.J. Eggink
36) E. Fielt

37) E.J. Wassink jr.
38) M.J.W. Sessing
39) E.J. Jansen

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam
1) M. Borgonjen
2) R. Klein Willink
3) B. Steentjes
4) G.T. Colenbrander
5) J.M. Vinkenvleugel
6) R. Rengelink
7) J.Banning
8) H. Chevalking

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL
S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM I

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
W.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM 11I

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.

LINTELO

DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
WILLEM 11I

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

DIANA

WILLEM I

Score

287

285

283 46 Prijs
283 44

282

280

279 Prijs
275 44 45 46 Prijs
275 44 45 45 46 47 48 8
27544454546 4748 7
274

273 43

273 41

272 44

272 43

271

270

268 42

268 41

267 43

267 41

266

264

263

261

260

259

258 41

258 37

256

255

254

250 38

250 37

245

244

243

238

223

Score
264 Prijs
263 Prijs
262 Prijs
259

258

256
25541
255 38



9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)

J.J. Claver

B. Berenpas
B. Centen
G.B.M. ter Horst
F. Egberts

J.A. Schekman
A. Berendsen
H.J. Arfman
W. van Aaken
T.W. Aarnink
J. Hoetink

W. Zweers

W. Lenderink

B.G. van den Brink

A.J. Eskes
H. Jansen

J. Weening
B.H. Kock
W. Gies

N. Navis
A.J.M. Evers
G. Schuerink
H. Wassink
W.F. Cornax
D.J. Wolsink
T. Mulder

T.J.W. Lageschaar

B.J.M. Hoffmann
A. Aalderink
J.W. Keunen

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Naam

T. Brugman
A.W. Berenpas
P.'s Gravemade
J.A. Smallegoor
H.P.C. de Geeter
J. van Dijk

K. Muller

D.J.E. Derksen
J.C. Kornegoor
W. Leijzer

F.Th. Geurts

J. Overvliet

M. Wenting

D. de Vos

J.G. Vruggink
A.M.J. Liebrand
D.J. Heijink

H. Steenhuizen
J. Markus

J. Weening

F.J. Braakhekke
F.A. Koskamp
Joh. Beernink
R. Wisselink

WILLEM TELL
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

W.S.V.

ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
DIANA
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.

DIANA

WILLEM TELL
S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
DIANA
LINTELO
DIANA

DIANA
LINTELO
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
ZELHEM
NIMROD

VIOS

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
NW.LEVEN
NIMROD

VIOS

Afdeling

S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
EENDRACHT
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

S.1J.S.

DIANA

DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

NIMROD

PR. ALEXANDER
SAGITTARIUS
LINTELO
HEELWEG
LINTELO

254

252

25140

251 38

250

249 38 39 42
249 38 39 40
248

247

246 39

246 35

245

242

241

240

239344040414143 6
239344040414143 3

239 33
238
237
235 37
235 34
233
230
220
219
218
217
211
210

Score
255

253 Prijs
250 Prijs
248

245 39 Prijs
245 36
244

238

230

227

226

223

220

219

217 33
217 31
215

210

209 29
209 27
208

206

205

198



25)
26)
27)

C.H.J. Addink
T. Vriezen
R. Kaufmann

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)

Naam

J. Siemes

G.W. Hoftijzer
W.L.M. Langwerden
B. Kroes

J.G.M. Bongers
H.J.M. Willemsen
G.H. Hagelstein
D.H. Klein Brinke
G.A. Heyink

H.E. Rietman
H.F.M. Veenes
G. Vriezen

D. Ballast

H.J. Teunissen
H. Steutel
A.H.M. Storteler
M. Groote Haar
H. Vredegoor

S. ter Maat
B.J.G. Kapper
G.H.J. Nijman
G.J. Lenselink

J. Vredegoor

J. Hilferink

E.J. Wullink

E.J. van Beem

J. te Veldhuis

A. Plekkenpol

J. Koskamp

Klasse: 4

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam

M.A.J. Kasteel
M. Sligman

H.J. Berenpas
F.T.L. Kasteel

R. Bakker

D.G. Heusinkveld
. ten Pas

. van Dormalen
. Menkveld

. van der Houwen
. Kramp

. ter Vrugt

J.M. Massink
D.J. Navis

J.W. Loman

>ITW>»>x0

WILDENBORCH
LINTELO
DIANA

Afdeling

DIANA
HEELWEG
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

DIANA
WILHELMINA
NIMROD
WILHELMINA
WILLEM TELL
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO
NW.LEVEN
WILDENBORCH
DIANA
NW.LEVEN
WILHELMINA
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD

DIANA

ZELHEM
WILLEM TELL
NIMROD
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
LINTELO

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
HEELWEG
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

W.S.V.

NIMROD
HEELWEG
WILDENBORCH

191
179
174

Score
260 Prijs
250 Prijs
237 Prijs
232 36
232 35
231

230

227

226 36
226 34
225 35
225 29
222

221

220

219

218

215

213

212

207

206

201 28
201 23
197

196

194

192

155

Score
229 Prijs
226 Prijs
221 Prijs
210

208

207

206

203

191

189

186

179

171

169

153



